Regular Pay
Overtime
Mandated Overtime
Vacation
LDT's

Sick Time
Holiday Pay
Instructor
PR/Standby
Standby
Incentives
Total

Overtime Breakdown:

Regular Overtime
Extra shifts

Total Overtime

2/17/2024-3/1/2024
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115,364.78
23,494.97
3,175.20
1,890.00
2,258.20

3,276.58

437.50

149,897.23

13,353.56
10,141.41

23,494.97

3/2/2024-3/16/2024
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